

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11677/2022
URN: CW / 22859U / 2022

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

V K Hansukha Ips (Retired) Son Of Late Shri N. Hansukha

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with Ms. Monisha Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Taruna Singh with Ms. Garvita Sharma for Ms. Manjeet Kaur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

09/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to ensure compliance of the order dated 30.04.2026 failing which the writ petition shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J